
Bml/May

Weekly Purse Account - Total

As Of Balance Change For Ag As Of Balance Change For Ag

12/31/13 4,937,518$   2013 yr end 7/5/14 3,078,767$     5 days (140,074)$      (60,000)$     

1/4/14 5,287,248$   no racing/outs 349,730$    7/12/14 2,903,217$     5 days (175,550)$      

1/11/14 5,264,160$   no racing (23,088)$     7/19/14 2,791,839$     5days+stx+sch (111,378)$      

1/18/14 5,270,121$   no racing 5,961$        7/26/14 2,503,596$     5 days (288,243)$      

1/25/14 5,253,631$   no racing (16,490)$     8/2/14 2,339,558$     5 days (164,038)$      

2/1/14 5,241,820$   no racing (11,811)$     8/9/14 2,337,207$     1 day (2,351)$          

2/8/14 5,249,510$   no racing 7,690$        8/16/14 2,239,071$     2 days (98,136)$        

2/15/14 5,259,098$   no racing 9,588$        8/23/14 2,072,347$     5 days (166,724)$      

2/22/14 5,288,281$   no racing 29,183$      8/30/14 1,966,606$     5 days+surtx (105,741)$      

3/1/14 5,319,078$   no racing 30,797$      9/6/14 1,760,241$     5 days (206,365)$      

3/8/14 5,374,292$   no racing 55,214$      9/13/14 1,116,033$     5 days(super nite) (644,208)$      

3/15/14 5,332,006$   2 days (42,286)$     9/20/14 961,232$        5days+stx+schx2 (154,801)$      

3/22/14 5,228,394$   4 days+schx2 (103,612)$   9/27/14 787,563$        5 days +'13 audit (173,669)$      

3/29/14 5,094,203$   4 days (134,191)$   10/4/14 581,664$        5 days (205,899)$      

4/5/14 4,986,311$   4 days (107,892)$   10/11/14 337,338$        5 days (244,326)$      

4/12/14 4,899,232$   4 days (87,079)$     10/18/14 130,219$        5 days+surtax (207,119)$      

4/19/14 4,842,611$   4days+stx+sch (56,621)$     10/25/14 (23,494)$         5 days+surchg (153,713)$      

4/26/14 4,686,629$   4 days (155,982)$   11/1/14 (194,020)$       5 days (170,526)$      

5/3/14 4,580,692$   5 days (105,937)$   11/8/14 (357,120)$       5 days (163,100)$      

5/10/14 4,436,362$   5 days (144,330)$   11/15/14 (547,302)$       5 days (190,182)$      

5/17/14 4,317,728$   5 days+stax (118,634)$   11/22/14 (744,715)$       5 days+surchg (197,413)$      

5/24/14 4,161,329$   5 days+schrge (156,399)$   22,500$      11/29/14 (913,617)$       4 days (168,902)$      

5/31/14 3,869,384$   5 days (291,945)$   93,481$      12/6/14 (1,038,696)$    5 days (125,079)$      

6/7/14 3,698,819$   5 days (170,565)$   25,981$      12/13/14 (1,132,469)$    5days+stx+sch (93,773)$        

6/14/14 3,458,960$   5 days (239,859)$   30,000$      12/20/14 (1,318,283)$    5 days (185,814)$      

6/21/14 3,394,056$   4 days+schrge (64,904)$     (85,981)$     12/27/14 (1,449,488)$    3 days (131,205)$      

6/28/14 3,218,841$   5 days (175,215)$   (25,981)$     12/31/14 (1,521,385)$    2 days (71,897)$        

12/31/14 Ag Owes Purse Acct -$                


